## PSCI

## **PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED**

(Regd.Office: PSEB Head Office,The Mall,PATIALA-147001)
Corporate Identity No-U40109PB2010SGC033814 Website-www.pstcl.org

Office: Sr XEN Protection Division, Mandi Gobindgarh E- mail: protectionmgb@gmail.com

## (NOTICE INVITING TENDER)

		(NOTICE INVITING TEMPER)
Subject	Sealed Tenders are invited for hiring of One Number Scorpio/ Xylo or equivalent for one year for the offices of Sr XEN Protection Division, Mandi Gobindgarh, on Fixed Monthly Charges (inclusive of 1st 1500 Km), per Km variable Charges and out Station Night Halt Charges for vehicles of Model not earlier than December 2014.	
Tender No.	02 /2017-18	
Quantity	1 No. Vehicle.	
Tender Cost	Tender documents can be obtained from the office of under signed on payment of Rs.	
	500/- by cash/ Demand Draft in the favor of Sr.Xen P&M Division No. 2, PSTCL, Mandi	
	Gobindgarh. Payable at Mandi Gobindgarh.	
Last Date &	Time for:	
Sale of Tender Documents		24.11.2017 till 5:00 PM
Receipt of Tender		6.12.2017 till 11.00 AM
Opening of Tender		6.12.2017 at 11.00 AM
Detailed NIT	may downloaded	from www.pstcl.org

Sr XEN Protection Division, PSTCL, Mandi Gobindgarh.